Mini Mu 2021 - Elementary Section 2 Indiv.

KEY: CEBBC CDBBC BABCD AACED ABBDD ACCBE

Rank

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th
28th
29th
30th
31st
32nd
33rd
34th
35th
36th
37th
38th
39th
40th
41st
42nd
43rd
44th
45th
46th
47th
48th
49th
50th
51st
52nd
53rd
54th
55th
56th
57th
58th
59th

School
Hawks Rise
Maclay
Buck Lake
FSUS

Buck Lake
FSUS

Buck Lake
Buck Lake
Hawks Rise
Hawks Rise
Hawks Rise
Gilchrist
Tallahassee Classical
Buck Lake
Hawks Rise
Buck Lake
Hawks Rise
Hawks Rise
Hawks Rise
Hawks Rise
Hawks Rise
Buck Lake
Hawks Rise
Virtual School
Hawks Rise
FSUS

Buck Lake
Ruediger
Hawks Rise
Conley
Hawks Rise
Buck Lake
Hawks Rise
Hawks Rise
Hawks Rise
Hawks Rise
Hawks Rise
Ruediger
Trinity Catholic
Hawks Rise
Buck Lake
Hawks Rise
Buck Lake
Buck Lake
Conley
Buck Lake
Buck Lake
Buck Lake
Tallahassee Classical
Hawks Rise
Buck Lake
Hawks Rise
Hawks Rise
Hawks Rise
Hawks Rise
Hawks Rise
Ruediger
Buck Lake
Buck Lake

Name
William Zheng
Trisha Patel

Elian Doroteo
Kabeer Aggarwal
Juhith Kosuri

Ishya Doddi
Samuel Braithwaite
Abhay Konanor
Rohan Papireddy
Rui Cheng

Joon Lee

Jake Lee

Pranavi Yelugoti
Sloane Mildenberger
Eric Lu

Kavish Patel

Soren Roberson
John Slayton
Siddharth Murugesh
Young Gun Choi
Arjun Agashe
Lillian LaBelle
Laksh Gutta

Jacob Paret
Aayush Dangi
Ethan Maliakkal
Rushil Patel
Emmanuel Fuller
Yiyan Wu

Leo Jung

Jack Stanley
Dipesh Kalijavadu
Shan Ahmed
Chimara Onuoha
Karthik Kavarthapu
Braden Neal
Rithanyaa Chandramohan
Samayia Henry
Riyon Natha
Sophia Chen

Seth Mildenberger
Tyler Wang
Yashmit Sinha
Anvitha Etukala
Grant Tillander
Sujay Tirupati
Charlotte Sikes
Hansine Annapureddy
Ayaan Ansari
Joshua Gendy
Dhanesh Vanga
Jackson Bryant
Emily Huang
Yanshu Ni

Swati Bineesh
Olivia Tallberg

Mai Thach

Beau Brown

Vibha Shanbhag

Score
107
104
87
87
83
76
74
73
73
71
70
68
65
65
62
61
60
60
58
58
57
56
56
56
53
53
53
52
51
51
51
50
50
49
49
49
48
a7
a7
45
45
45
45
45
a4
a4
a4
43
43
43
42
42
a1
40
40
40
40
39
39

Student ID

601001950
172000250
600302750
156000150
600300250
156000250
600302140
600300950
601001550
601002740
601003440
600900150
800200140
600301740
601003540
600302240
601001650
601003940
601001250
601002840
601002140
600301150
601003140
602500140
601002940
156000440
600300550
601900640
601004540
600600340
601001750
600301640
601002240
601003740
601000950
601001350
601000450
601901250
602400140
601002640
600300850
601001850
600302440
600301440
600600240
600302040
600300350
600301050
800200240
601000650
600300750
601002540
601003340
601003640
601000250
601004040
601900840
600302340
600301540

# Right # Wrong # Blank T-Score
21 7 2 82.3224
20 6 4 80.7464
16 7 7 71.8161
16 7 7 71.8161
15 7 8 69.7149
13 6 11 66.0377
12 4 14 64.9871
14 13 3 64.4618
14 13 64.4618
13 11 6 63.4112
12 8 10 62.8859
13 14 3 61.8352
10 5 15 60.2593
13 17 0 60.2593
10 8 12 58.6834
10 9 11 58.1581
12 18 57.6328
12 18 57.6328
9 8 13 56.5821
11 16 3 56.5821
10 13 7 56.0568
8 6 16 55.5315
11 18 1 55.5315
8 6 16 55.5315
8 9 13 53.9556
7 5 18 53.9556
8 9 13 53.9556
9 14 7 53.4303
7 7 16 52.9050
6 3 21 52.9050
10 19 1 52.9050
10 20 52.3797
10 20 52.3797
7 9 14 51.8543
7 9 14 51.8543
7 9 14 51.8543
7 10 13 51.3290
9 19 2 50.8037
6 7 17 50.8037
9 21 49.7531
9 21 49.7531
9 21 49.7531
5 5 20 49.7531
9 21 0 49.7531
5 6 19 49.2278
6 10 14 49.2278
7 14 9 49.2278
4 3 23 48.7025
6 11 13 48.7025
6 11 13 48.7025
4 22 48.1772
4 22 48.1772
5 9 16 47.6519
4 6 20 47.1266
5 10 15 47.1266
8 22 47.1266
8 22 47.1266
4 7 19 46.6012
4 7 19 46.6012




. _El . i

Rank

60th
61st
62nd
63rd
64th
65th
66th
67th
68th
69th
70th
71st
72nd
73rd
74th
75th
76th
77th
78th
79th
80th
81st
82nd
82nd
82nd
85th
86th
87th
88th
89th
90th
91st
92nd
93rd
94th
95th
96th
97th
98th
99th
100th

School

Hawks Rise
Ruediger
FSUS

Buck Lake
TSMS
TSMS
Ruediger
Hawks Rise
Buck Lake
Hawks Rise
Buck Lake
Hawks Rise
Ruediger
Hawks Rise
Ruediger
Conley
Buck Lake
Hawks Rise
TSMS
Hawks Rise
TSMS
Hawks Rise
Buck Lake
Hawks Rise
Hawks Rise
Conley
Buck Lake
Hawks Rise
Hawks Rise
Hawks Rise
Hawks Rise
Hawks Rise
Ruediger
TSMS
Buck Lake
Hawks Rise
Buck Lake
Hawks Rise
Tallahassee Classical
Ruediger

Ruediger

Name

Chioma Onuoha
Ja'Hariannis Thornton
Samaira Patel

Anvita Devulapalli
Eddie Oliver

Mekhi Jones

Lailah Austin

Emma Abbondanza
Keerthana Manchikanti
Jantelle Gendy

Riley Aarons

Kevin Wang

Charles Proctor
Alyssa Himes
Camdyn Colin

Aiden Benedict
Joshika Chilakala
Jace Hof

Prabhav Kotina
Delaney "Kyle" Williams
Musab Yakisikli
Jeffrey "3J" Ballard
Asher Swope

Daniel Andrei
Weston Salvo

Neha Yamsani
Danny Combiths
Kate Woodward

Eser Leushuis
Jarray Hollis

Valerie Tonnunguyen
Siddarth Kobbari
D'Mariun Clark

Sinai Muniz

Isabel Liu

Ainsley Adleta

Noel Linoy

Kendrew Boyd

Sudip Satish

Nyambi Gassant

Landon Faison

Score

39
39
39
39
39
39
37
36
36
36
36
35
35
35
35
34
33
33
32
31
31
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
28
26
25
25
24
23
22
21
10
5

KEY: CEBBC CDBBC BABCD AACED ABBDD ACCBE

Student ID

601001450
601900940
156000350
600300450
601400440
601400640
601900140
601000150
600300150
601000550
600301250
601004240
601901350
601003240
601900440
600600540
600301840
601000750
601400540
601004340
601400940
601002440
600302640
601002340
601003840
600600450
600300650
601004440
601001050
601000850
601004740
601001150
601900340
601400150
600301340
601002040
600302540
601000350
800200340
601900740
601900540

# Right # Wrong # Blank T-Score
6 15 9 46.6012
4 7 19 46.6012
4 7 19 46.6012
4 7 19 46.6012
3 3 24 46.6012
6 15 46.6012
7 21 2 45.5506
6 18 45.0253
5 14 11 45.0253
3 6 21 45.0253
4 10 16 45.0253
7 23 44.5000
7 23 44,5000
7 23 44.5000
7 23 44.5000
2 4 24 43.9747
2 5 23 43.4494
5 17 8 43.4494
2 6 22 42.9241
3 11 16 42.3988
5 19 42.3988
6 24 0 41.8734
0 0 30 41.8734
0 0 30 41.8734
0 0 30 41.8734
3 12 15 41.8734
4 16 10 41.8734
3 12 15 41.8734
2 8 20 41.8734
6 24 41.8734
6 24 41.8734
3 14 13 40.8228
5 24 1 39.7722
5 25 39.2469
5 25 39.2469
2 14 14 38.7216
0 7 23 38.1963
3 20 7 37.6710
4 25 1 37.1457
2 28 0 31.3672
1 29 0 28.7407




